Features
All product specifications are subject to change without notice Last updated : 1-Mar-2007
 Intel® 845GV chipset 400/533 MHz FSB
 Chipset integrated VGA
 Supports 10/100Base-T Ethernet or 10/100/1000Base-T Ethernet
 CMOS automatic backup and restore to prevent accidental data loss of BIOS
setup
 Compatible with Advantech’s 1U, 2U, 4U, 5U and 7U chassis

www.advantech.com/productsOnline Download
Block Diagram
Ordering Information
Part Number VGA Fast Ethernet LAN Gigabit LAN
AIMB-740VE-00B1E Yes Single -
AIMB-740E2-00B1E Yes Dual -
AIMB-740VG-00B1E Yes - Single
AIMB-740V-00B1E Yes - -
AIMB-740-B
Packing List
Part Number Description Quantity
1700340640 FDD cable x 1
1701400452 IDE HDD cable x 2
1701090401 COM port cable kit x 1
9689000068 Jumper pack x 1
1962015680 I/O port bracket x 1
- Startup manual x 1
- Utility CD x 1
Accessories
Part Number Description
1759214200 CPU cooler for Pentium 4 processor up to 2.8 GHz (70 W),
for 1U chassis
1750000257 CPU cooler for Pentium 4 processor up to 3.2 GHz (89 W),
for 2U or higher chassis
Riser Card
Part Number Description
AIMB-RP30P-03A1E 2U riser card with 3 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-RP10P-01A1E 1U riser card with 1 PCI slot expansion
AIMB-740VE-00B1E
AIMB-740VG-00B1E
AIMB-740E2-00B1E
AIMB-740V-00B1E